—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
City Manager
Sergeant
Sergeant
Chief
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Official
Chief
Officer
Officer
Director
Officer
Officer

Administrative Srvc. Mngr.

Dispatch

Dispatch

Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Dispatch

Sr. Accounting Technician
Dispatch

Assistant

Dispatch

Assistant Director
Dispatch

Dispatch

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held

Accounting Technician

City

Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning

Corning

Department
Administration
Police

Police

Fire

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Building & Safety

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Public Works
Fire

Finance
Police
Administration
Fire

Public Works
Fire

Police

Finance

Total Wages
$105,460
$102,858
$99,551
$93,322
$86,418
$86,036
$83,597
$80,922
$79,779
$79,300
$78,739
$77,369
$75,358
$73,816
$71,878
$70,987
$70,580
$62,035
$61,972
$61,733
$59,628
$56,553
$54,751
$53,207
$52,104
$51,747
$51,143
$50,323
$50,135
$47,689
$46,388



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Maintenance Worker
Dispatch
Secretary To The Chief

Secretary To The P/W'S Dir.

Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
CS.0.

Accounting Technician
Mechanic
Maintenance Worker
Officer

Dispatch

Office Assistant

Pool Manager

City Clerk

Assistant Pool Manager
Lifeguard Il
Lifeguard |

Council

Council

Council

Council

Mayor

Lifeguard |

Lifeguard |

Dispatch

Lifeguard |

Dispatch

Lifeguard |

Dispatch

Lifeguard |

Lifeguard |

Accounting Assistant

Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning

Corning

Public Works
Fire

Police

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Police

Finance

Public Works
Public Works
Police

Police

Public Works
Recreation
Elected Official
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Recreation
Recreation
Fire
Recreation
Police
Recreation
Police
Recreation

Recreation

$44,230
$43,221
$42,512
$39,279
$37,795
$37,628
$36,956
$36,608
$29,293
$26,305
$25,838
$21,499
$13,636
$8,307
$4,200
$4,079
$3,692
$3,643
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,372
$3,131
$2,979
$2,913
$2,734
$2,730
$2,600
$2,153
$2,078



64. Dispatch Corning Police $1,735
65. CS.0. Corning Police $1,240
66. City Treasurer Corning Elected Official $550



