	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Corning	Administration	\$105,460
2.	Sergeant		Corning	Police	\$102,858
3.	Sergeant		Corning	Police	\$99,551
4.	Chief		Corning	Fire	\$93,322
5.	Sergeant		Corning	Police	\$86,418
6.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$86,036
7.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$83,597
8.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$80,922
9.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$79,779
10.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$79,300
11.	Official		Corning	Building & Safety	\$78,739
12.	Chief		Corning	Police	\$77,369
13.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$75,358
14.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$73,816
15.	Director		Corning	Public Works	\$71,878
16.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$70,987
17.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$70,580
18.	Administrative Srvc. Mngr.		Corning	Police	\$62,035
19.	Dispatch		Corning	Police	\$61,972
20.	Dispatch		Corning	Police	\$61,733
21.	Equipment Operator		Corning	Public Works	\$59,628
22.	Equipment Operator		Corning	Public Works	\$56,553
23.	Dispatch		Corning	Fire	\$54,751
24.	Sr. Accounting Technician	Accounting Technician	Corning	Finance	\$53,207
25.	Dispatch		Corning	Police	\$52,104
26.	Assistant		Corning	Administration	\$51,747
27.	Dispatch		Corning	Fire	\$51,143
28.	Assistant Director		Corning	Public Works	\$50,323
29.	Dispatch		Corning	Fire	\$50,135
30.	Dispatch		Corning	Police	\$47,689
31.	Accounting Technician		Corning	Finance	\$46,388

32.	Maintenance Worker		Corning	Public Works	\$44,230
33.	Dispatch		Corning	Fire	\$43,221
34.	Secretary To The Chief		Corning	Police	\$42,512
35.	Secretary To The P/W'S Dir.		Corning	Public Works	\$39,279
36.	Maintenance Worker		Corning	Public Works	\$37,795
37.	Maintenance Worker		Corning	Public Works	\$37,628
38.	C.S.O.		Corning	Police	\$36,956
39.	Accounting Technician	Accounting Assistant	Corning	Finance	\$36,608
40.	Mechanic		Corning	Public Works	\$29,293
41.	Maintenance Worker		Corning	Public Works	\$26,305
42.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$25,838
43.	Dispatch		Corning	Police	\$21,499
44.	Office Assistant		Corning	Public Works	\$13,636
45.	Pool Manager		Corning	Recreation	\$8,307
46.	City Clerk		Corning	Elected Official	\$4,200
47.	Assistant Pool Manager		Corning	Recreation	\$4,079
48.	Lifeguard II		Corning	Recreation	\$3,692
49.	Lifeguard I		Corning	Recreation	\$3,643
50.	Council		Corning	Elected Official	\$3,600
51.	Council		Corning	Elected Official	\$3,600
52.	Council		Corning	Elected Official	\$3,600
53.	Council		Corning	Elected Official	\$3,600
54.	Mayor		Corning	Elected Official	\$3,600
55.	Lifeguard I		Corning	Recreation	\$3,372
56.	Lifeguard I		Corning	Recreation	\$3,131
57.	Dispatch		Corning	Fire	\$2,979
58.	Lifeguard I		Corning	Recreation	\$2,913
59.	Dispatch		Corning	Police	\$2,734
60.	Lifeguard I		Corning	Recreation	\$2,730
61.	Dispatch		Corning	Police	\$2,600
62.	Lifeguard I		Corning	Recreation	\$2,153
63.	Lifeguard I		Corning	Recreation	\$2,078

64.	Dispatch	Corning	Police	\$1,735
65.	C.S.O.	Corning	Police	\$1,240
66.	City Treasurer	Corning	Elected Official	\$550